PLAYER
Adrian Pacheco
Andres Vargas
Brayan Diaz
Carlos Fernandez
David Fuentes
Eddy Hernandez
Elvis Vargas
Enrique Garcia
Iroelvis Matos
Iroenis Matos
Jean C. Diaz
Jose e. Ibargollin
Jose Lopez
Leduan Hernandez
Luis M. Telles
Luis Telles
Manuel Garcia
Marcos Vega
Reinier Merifio
Rey D. Poey
Rey Daniel Poey
Reynaldo Merifio
Victor Aquiles
Yairobis Vazquez
Yoan Leme
Yona Leme
Yusnier Sarduy
TOTAL

CB VB
35 32
21 20
0 0
1 1
g8 8
35 32
0 O
49 41
14 13
49 47
19 19
3
1
6
18 17
0 O
3 3
48 47
8
5
0 O
21 21
23 22
14 12
4 4
45 43
433 405

Il Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024
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Todos contra Todos
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1264
781
0
0
500
746

1010
670
773
316

2000

2000
167
572
667

1333
738
125

762
846
762
1000

1096
816

oBP
514
381

250
371

449
286
327
158
1000
1000
167
278
333

667
333
125

333
391
429
500
444
370

SLG
750
400

250
375

561
385
447
158
1000
1000

294
333

667
404

429
455
333
500

651
447

AVE
469
400

250
375

439
308
298
158
1000
1000

294
333

667
319

333
364
333
500

419
348
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13
14

10,0
33,0
5,0
1,0
11,0
73,0
21,0
9,0
19,0
36,0
44,0
33,0
6,0
73,0
80,0

1
2
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
4
0
0
0
6
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
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10
12

28
13

21
238
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TL
13
12

37

56
10
22
14

60

11
38
15

24
374

AVE_D
923
1000
1000
1000
1000
892

768
900
864
1000

500
929
1000
1000
1000
883
833
1000
1000
818
868
867
500
875
877



Lanzadores

PLAYER J JIl JC JR JG JP PROM L JS VB BE HP CP CL SO BB Bl 2B 3B HR SH SF DB WP BK I-O EL WHIP PCL AVE
Brayan Diaz 6 2 1 1 4 200 O O 153 164 70 46 45 2 8 0 11 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 240 3,25 13,13 458
Marcos Vega 1 1 0 0 1 0 0O 0 37 40 14 10 10 1 1 1 4 O 0 0 0 0 0 60 2,50 11,67 378
Reynaldo Merifio 7 5 0 0 6 0 0O O 216 228 97 8 33 7 7 0 16 4 13 0 10 0 0 0 0 350 297 6,60 449
Yona Leme 4 1 3 1 1 500 0O 0 76 76 35 22 15 1 0 O 5 O 2 0 0 0 0 0O O 11,0 3,18 9,55 461
TOTAL 18 14 9 4 2 12 143 0 O 482 508 216 158 103 11 16 1 36 5 20 0 19 0 0 0 0 800 29 9,01 448



